
i] R...rt p,

q) rverr zo2s Ad;it;;
5) Nationaf,,V..uin[*
6) Domicilu Cun,n*tu

i

1_1l4gdhaa, c*J

,1lr:,"."*r;#l-ttll191
13) caste Validity c"nif[ut"
- 

(for other than Mahar:ch+-^ r-l+lffi -rvt
- valid upto 31..i;g/2025 & above 

(For VJ, ruT1, rutz, wEogc)

t
16) Person with

_ --FrtlpqglslLg,
disability Certificate,O

,r, 
!fl,fiil ;ff ;J*.,t 

D"_.r. c.@d;did.t"
the hilly area

18) For Defense (OlEig"r, _ C. 
/ d"r€*t"d

=3tt 
gry, P.r"rtr D"ri.ilrute of Maharashtra

L9) For Defense ,rr,,

:ltil:f,:::iff:t" 
is serving as per Armv/Navv f Air Fotrc:eact, parents Domicire certiricate

20) For Defense (D3) - Certificate of par.,

:ltffi:I::::::]:::rving as per Armv/N avv/eir Force act & transrerred and posted inthe State of Maharashtra

2L)ForMKBcategory_Certificatestatingth.th;

--Tq"]]!9lrtm 
disRuted area, candi{4glIother tongue is Marathi as per school record

22)Fororphancategory-Certificateofcandidute't
accordance to GR. No. sankirn-2013/c.R.109/Ka-3 Dated 06-06-2016

23) Gap Certificate (if applicable)

24) Migration Certificate
(Student who have passed Xll exam other than Maharashtra State Board or outside
Maharashtra State or After passing Xll/Qualifying exam students who have joined any
q![gf gq_U tre f ot p e r i o d _of_m o re_ttr ? ! lil [g!!!{__ _

Note: - At the time ol'admission all the required original certificates as above, two attested
Photocopies of all required documents and clear soft copy (Scan copy) ofleach original certificates

in PENDRIVE (each document within 300kb) is requircd.

Foranvquerv,contactdetails:020-26102305'261280O0



B.
AILS of

J. GOW. MEOICAL COLLEGE, PUNE
. B.S. Fee Structulg-fq$ga lc

D.r..d Draft (DD) in favor of'

ADMIN oFFIcER BJ MED coLLEGt t^T,^$:],;91'^'ll;l
iOor@llizedbankonly)

tt*TffiiJ 
s liJil ik,, 

[B?^:,", &',:.ffi

For OPEN Category &AIl category out of Maharashtra students only

Rs. 1,52'100/-
Tuition Fee

Development Fee

Admission Fee

Library DePosit

khana Fee

Library Fee

UniversitY Re!9!!919"
Rs.38l 0/-

AmartYa Shiksha lnsurance
Rs.14,607/-

Rs.1,66,707/-
Total Fees (A){q

(studenllqe!en

For EWS,SEBC, EBC CategorY

to Maharashtra state only Subject to Scholarship FgIm)
Rs. 76,050/-

ment Fee

LibrarY DePosit

Gymkhana Fee

Rs,38l0/-LibrarY Fee

[ni*-tv B9!919!JS9 Rs.797l-

et*ttv. slt$qlrygtagg Rs.14,607/-

D*fidD'i[$R'31?,Hk BJ MED ..LLEGE P,NE (Rs e0"657/-)

(DD should be drawn on Nationalized bank on

Rs.90,657/-

* ra, rr, 
tegorY OnlY

(studentstetqngs to Maharashtra stallJnty Subtect to scholarship Form)

Other Fees :

DeveloPment Fee

Admission Fee

Gymkhana Fee

Rs.38l0/-
Rs.797l-UnWersitY Related Fee -

Am a rtY a Sh iks! {11q499

Hostel Fee:

Rs. 1.500/-

Admission Fee

Rs. 2,000/-



Health Sclence

ANNEXURE - H

MEDICAL FITNESS

A candidate must be medically fit to undergo the professional course applied for' The medical fitness

must be certified by a Registered Medical Practitioner in the prescribed proforma, as given below on

a Letterheador on this format with original seal and signature

CERTIFICATE OF MEDICAL FITNESS

ThisistocertifythatlhaveconductedclinicalexaminationofMr./Ms
who is desirous of admission to Health

Science Courses.

Heishe has not given any personal history of any disease incapacitating him/her to undergo

the professional course. Also, on clir ical examination it has been found that he/she is medically fit

to undergo the professional course'

Certified that he/she fulfllls the following criteria'

(1) Absence of any incapacitating and./or progressive systemic disease/disorder/condition'

iz; nU.un"" of any disability of upper limb/s'

iS) nO."n"u of any major visuali auditory disability'

i+i not"n"" of psychosis/neurosis/mental retardation'

(5) Ability to maintain erect posture,

(6) Reasonable manual dexterity'
Though, following deviations have been revealed, in my opinion, these are not impediments to

pursueacareerasaMedical /Dental /Ayurved/Homeopathy/Unani /occupatronal Therapy/

Physiotherapy / Audiology & speech, Language Pathology / Prosthetics & orthotics / Naturopathy

and Yogic Sciences / BSc Nursing' (Strike' which is not applicable):

2............

3.......

Address of the Registered Medical Practitioner Signature

Registration No

Seal of Registered Medical Practitioner



r\nttcxut"c -'IV

Office of the

'Date:-
Outrvard No.:'

l tris is to certify that, the Caste Certific0te N0""" "'

by rhe'l ahsitdar / Magistrate.,.......... "" """"""". "" 
is Valicl

Further., it is stated that thele Is no p|oviston of issulng sepalate castc Validity ccrtilicatc in

"' State

()fljceseal/Stanrp.Sigtlrrtureof.I.alrsildarlMagistratellssuingAuthot.itl,

=-€=:::#t+:=58:r*gE!+i::::1?r'=:*'l:Sg!'a!4grJ,*'rttFdt:!tt:.rsi:::r##**

ofqf.t'l

ftq-rd,
:1TA6 *,

'il +{ rjl suil ridt*a t @!if
Tlflvlq1

rryrff;fi G;ryr qrrn t 4i, ^Jl / 
-dq,fi "fl{i'l

a--r.fracrr/ tt-<r dftnla "" " m,qis.{ar-'r

fr,+ltre ffiql g311 -;rrf, Ytil'lq? +ql'h fa-+i+

tqir
(eTT,"" " " """ ' ?risd sraai ;rm lt'mt lrcruFle ffiin :57';

fi slt qlqcrr"{ T$ t r

"lo w$PryIE IT MAY CONC:EIg\-

CItB IFICATE

.+,t,,.ri Crj'tl rtl-,Jt 63fq6-fi7 / fner (fhr.'h ;trtt
rt,.i firii ;i',li,t,i rli't, iliTlIil)

re

-


